
 
Palace Fields Halton Lea North
Eanley Wood Runcorn East
Palace Fields Halton Lea North
Grange Halton Lodge

2
0637
0647
0704

--

2
0701
0711
0728

--

2
0713
0723
0740

--

2
0730
0740
0757
0800

2
0745
0755
0812
0815

2 2 2 2 2 2
0806 Then

at
these
mins

21 36 51 06 past
each
hour
until

1651
0816 31 46 01 16 1701
0833 48 03 18 33 1718

-- -- -- -- -- --

2
1706
1716
1733

--

2
1721
1731
1748

--

2
1736
1746
1803

--

2
1751
1801
1818

--

 
Palace Fields Halton Lea North
Eanley Wood Runcorn East
Palace Fields Halton Lea North

2
0706
0716
0733

2 2 2 2 2 2
0721

Then
at

36 51 06 21
until

1706
0731 46 01 16 31 1716
0748 03 18 33 48 1733

2
1721
1731
1748

2
1736
1746
1803

2
1751
1801
1818

 
Palace Fields Halton Lea North
Eanley Wood Runcorn East
Palace Fields Halton Lea North

2
0920
0930
0947

2 2 2 2 2
0940

Then
at

00 20 40
until

1620
0950 10 30 50 1630
1007 27 47 07 1647

2
1640
1650
1707

2 Runcorn Circular

via Murdishaw, Runcorn East, Windmill Hill and Castlefields - Valid from Monday, September 15, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Grange Halton Lodge

Saturday - Palace Fields Halton Lea North

Sunday - Palace Fields Halton Lea North


	Monday to Friday - Grange Halton Lodge
	Saturday - Palace Fields Halton Lea North
	Sunday - Palace Fields Halton Lea North

