

2 Runcorn Circular

via Murdishaw, Runcorn East, Windmill Hill and Castlefields - Valid from Monday, September 15, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Grange Halton Lodge

	2	2	2	2	2	2		2	2	2	2		2	2	2	2	2
Palace Fields Halton Lea North	0637	0701	0713	0730	0745	0806	Then at	21	36	51	06	past	1651	1706	1721	1736	1751
Eanley Wood Runcorn East	0647	0711	0723	0740	0755	0816	at	31	46	01	16	each	1701	1716	1731	1746	1801
Palace Fields Halton Lea North	0704	0728	0740	0757	0812	0833	these mins	48	03	18	33	hour	1718	1733	1748	1803	1818
Grange Halton Lodge	--	--	--	0800	0815	--		--	--	--	--	until	--	--	--	--	--

Saturday - Palace Fields Halton Lea North

	2	2		2	2	2	2		2	2	2	2					
Palace Fields Halton Lea North	0706	0721		36	51	06	21		1706	1721	1736	1751					
Eanley Wood Runcorn East	0716	0731	Then at	46	01	16	31	until	1716	1731	1746	1801					
Palace Fields Halton Lea North	0733	0748		03	18	33	48		1733	1748	1803	1818					

Sunday - Palace Fields Halton Lea North

	2	2		2	2	2		2	2								
Palace Fields Halton Lea North	0920	0940		00	20	40			1620	1640							
Eanley Wood Runcorn East	0930	0950	Then at	10	30	50	until		1630	1650							
Palace Fields Halton Lea North	0947	1007		27	47	07			1647	1707							